Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Joseph Woloszyn
Jordan Woloszyn
Jasper Vaughan
Trent Henry
Jeff Winternheimer
Deysi Torres
Armando Quinones
Terri Odell
Greg Kazmerski
Candelario Torres
Doug Turner
Brian Wakeley
Mark Workman
Ben Vaughan
Jeri Fenske-Chambers
Lori Laye
Harry Euhus
Shaun Moore
Fred Kile
Ted Deboer
James Scanlon
Nick Hernandez
Gabirielle Kohnle
Kimberly Camm
Tom Lichty
Brandon Pierce
Daniel Mcllvanie
Timothy Freiberg
Dorothy Wallheimer
Maggie Remillard
Kairo Brunson
Nino Fulbright
Sarah Parker-Scanlon
Janiece Gehrke
Rodel Rudio
Melody Wright
James Wright
Greg Bruno
Richard Spencer
Jill Tranel
Dennis Dizon
Jj Wright
Nikki Ticknor
Scott Andrist
Christina Emmert
Hanna Fleming
Anthony Laye

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 1

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Davis Junction IL
Cherry Valley IL
Byron IL

Davis IL

Mokena IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Monroe Center IL
Rockford IL

Rock City IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Rockfordrockford 1L
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

South Beloit 1L
Cherry Valley IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

142
141
132
72
138
128
109
105
76
127
130
135
143
131
53
87
52
150
80
40
117
73
152
30
7
108
101
55
136
113
26
58

60
116
147
145

24
125
129

43
146
126

13

51

54

86

13
13

9
30
54
36
52
57
53
44
51
43
40
41
35
57
55
48
65
60
49
27
10
47
55
46
64
39
36
42
11
12
41
43
39

8
34
50
58
35
44

7
33
49
44
24
57
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Tim Burns
Shari Rampenthal
Brian Barthel
Viennah Dizon
Bridget French
Susan Ellsworth
Emma Andrist
Nan Vodick-Mapes
Tim O'Connell
Camryn Maveus
Ely Keilback
Emily Keilback
Joyce Sevarino
Kaitlyn Sevarino
Anna Ellerbroek
Carol Wilson
Phil Keating
Michael Ellerbroek
Michelle Dailing
Richard Apple
Laurian Gesner
Julie Cooter
Jenelle Curatolo
Troy Skwor
Lauren Andrist
Kayla Blazer
Brad Lauman
Jill McCurdy
Evelyn Smith
Erin Andrist
Angelina Blazer
Rebecca Blazer
Chris Blazer
Hailey Maveus
Jessica Maveus
Shelly Reid
Lois Shores
Terri Lundberg
Gonzalo Gomez
Xan Milne
Natalie Brunson
Megan Vaughan
Erika Palmquist
Joan Gillette
Margie Deiter
Jason Brunson
Dan Oleary

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 1

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City
Roscoe IL
Beloit WI
Rockford IL

Rockford IL
Stillman Valley IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Crystal Lake IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Lake In The Hills IL
Crystal Lake IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Montgomery IL
Rockford IL
Caledonia IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Burlington WI
Rockton IL
Pecatonica IL
Belvidere IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

29
110
15
153
56
50
10
61
104
96
9
78
119
120
46

77
48
37
14
62
34
36
123
12
21
85
100
124
11
19
22
20
97
98
112
121
88
64
103
27
133
107
63
42
25
106

55
56
37
43
40
45
12
61
42

9

9
36
60
31
37
65
58
37
41
63
33
37
41
42
11
10
57
58
58
44
12
33
34

7
38
48
55
62
48
51
42
36
37
69
71
43
68

M
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33:
16:
34:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
35:
22:
36:
23:
24:
25:
26:
27:
37:
38:
28:
39:
29:
30:
31:
40:
32:
33:
41:
34:
35:
36:
37:
38:
42:
39:
40:
41:
42:
43:
43:
44:
45:
46:
47:
48:
49:
44.
45:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

09/15/2018 05:07:42



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Name
Norman Yarger
Tate Vaughan
Susan Conant
Gerrie Gustafson
Merle Clucas
Joyce Yarger
Marilyn Goepfert

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 1

City
Belvidere IL
Rockton IL

Loves Park IL

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Default Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

149
134
33
2

5
151

79
13
71
77
73
75
71

M
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46:
47:
50:
51:
48:
52:
53:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Deysi Torres
Candelario Torres
Jeff Winternheimer
Jeri Fenske-Chambers
Armando Quinones
Terri Odell
Trent Henry
Harry Euhus
Greg Kazmerski
Fred Kile
Brian Miller
Mark Workman
Ben Vaughan
Shaun Moore
Doug Turner
Brian Wakeley
Lori Laye
Tom Lichty
Ted Deboer
Joseph Woloszyn
Timothy Freiberg
Jordan Woloszyn
Nino Fulbright
Reese Kohnle
Kimberly Camm
Sarah Parker-Scanlon
James Scanlon
Daniel Mcllvanie
Janiece Gehrke
Maggie Remillard
Tom Baker
Dorothy Wallheimer
Nikki Ticknor
Rodel Rudio
Greg Bruno
Troy Skwor
Scott Andrist
Christina Emmert
Jill Tranel
Brian Barthel
Bridget French
Anthony Laye
Kairo Brunson
Viennah Dizon
Dennis Dizon
Hanna Fleming
Shari Rampenthal

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 2

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Davis Junction IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Byron IL
Loves Park IL
Davis IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL

Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Cherry Valley IL
Monroe Center IL
Mokena IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Rock City IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockfordrockford 1L
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL

Rockford IL
South Beloit IL
Beloit WI

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

128
127
138
53
109
105
72
52
76
80
102
143
131
150
130
135
87

40
142
55
141
58

30

117
101

60
113

136
126
116
24
123
13
51
129
15
56
86
26
153
43
54
110

36
44
54
35
52
57
30
55
53
65
57
40
41
48
51
43
57
55
60
13
39
13
12
11
a7
41
49
64
43
42
75
36
33
39
50
42
49
44
35
37
40
57
11
43
44
24
56
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20:
21:

22:
10:
11:
23:
24:
25:
26:
12:
13:
27:
14:
28:
29:
15:
30:
16:
17:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Name
Jessica Maveus
Richard Spencer
Nick Hernandez
Nan Vodick-Mapes
Tim O'Connell
Susan Ellsworth
Tim Burns
Emma Andrist
Brandon Pierce
Michael Ellerbroek
Gonzalo Gomez
Kaitlyn Sevarino
Joyce Sevarino
Anna Ellerbroek
Michelle Dailing
Ely Keilback
Emily Keilback
Carol Wilson
Phil Keating
Brad Lauman
Jill McCurdy
James Wright
Susan Conant
Kayla Blazer
Chris Blazer
Laurian Gesner
Richard Apple
Julie Cooter
Shelly Reid
Jenelle Curatolo
Lois Shores
Terri Lundberg
Xan Milne
Erin Andrist
Evelyn Smith
Lauren Andrist
Angelina Blazer
Rebecca Blazer
Joan Gillette
Natalie Brunson
Jason Brunson
Erika Palmquist

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 2

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Crystal Lake IL
Stillman Valley IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Belvidere IL
Crystal Lake IL
Lake In The Hills IL
Roscoe IL
Montgomery IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Loves Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Caledonia IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Burlington WI
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Pecatonica IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

98
125
73
61
104
50
29
10
108
48
64
120
119
46
37

78

77
85
100
145
33
21
20
62
14
34
112
36
121
88
103
11
124
12
19
22
63
27
25
107

38
58
27
61
42
45
55
12
46
37
48
31
60
37
41

9
36
65
58
57
58
34
71
10
34
33
63
37
48
41
55
62
51
44
58
11
12
33
69
42
43
37

F
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18:
31:
32:
19:
33:
20:
34:
21:
35:
36:
37:
22:
23:
24:
25:
38:
26:
27:
39:
40:
28:
41:
29:
30:
42:
31:
43:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
37:
38:
39:
40:
41:
42:
43:
44:
44:
45:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

09/15/2018 05:09:17



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Candelario Torres
Jeff Winternheimer
Deysi Torres
Armando Quinones
Terri Odell
Brian Miller
Jeri Fenske-Chambers
Harry Euhus
Mark Workman
Trent Henry
Fred Kile
Brian Wakeley
Greg Kazmerski
Doug Turner
Tom Lichty
Chris Blazer
Shaun Moore
Ben Vaughan
Lori Laye
Ted Deboer
Kimberly Camm
Daniel Mcllvanie
Timothy Freiberg
Janiece Gehrke
Dorothy Wallheimer
Maggie Remillard
Jordan Woloszyn
Troy Skwor
Jill Tranel
Rodel Rudio
Richard Spencer
Scott Andrist
Greg Bruno
Jessica Maveus
Nikki Ticknor
Shari Rampenthal
Joseph Woloszyn
Nino Fulbright
Anthony Laye
Viennah Dizon
Tom Baker
Dennis Dizon
Nan Vodick-Mapes
Bridget French
Tim O'Connell
James Wright
Nick Hernandez

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 3

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Davis Junction IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Davis IL

Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Monroe Center IL
Machesney Park IL

Rockton IL
Cherry Valley IL
Mokena IL
Rockford IL
Rock City IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockfordrockford 1L
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Beloit WI
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL

Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Crystal Lake IL
Machesney Park IL
Roscoe IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

127
138
128
109
105
102
53
52
143
72
80
135
76
130

20
150
131

87

40

30
101

55

60
136
113
141
123
129
116
125

13

24

98
126
110
142

58

86
153

43
61
56
104
145
73

44
54
36
52
57
57
35
55
40
30
65
43
53
51
55
34
48
41
57
60
a7
64
39
43
36
42
13
42
35
39
58
49
50
38
33
56
13
12
57
43
75
44
61
40
42
34
27
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19:
20:

21:
22:
23:
24:
10:
11:
12:
25:
26:
27:
13:
28:
29:
14:
15:
30:
31:
32:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name
Christina Emmert
James Scanlon
Hanna Fleming

Sarah Parker-Scanlon

Kairo Brunson
Reese Kohnle
Gabirielle Kohnle
Susan Ellsworth
Brad Lauman
Jill McCurdy
Brandon Pierce
Michael Ellerbroek
Phil Keating
Carol Wilson
Xan Milne

Brian Barthel
Anna Ellerbroek
Joyce Sevarino
Kaitlyn Sevarino
Emily Keilback
Ely Keilback
Tim Burns
Olivia Fulbright
Camryn Maveus
Susan Conant
Richard Apple
Jenelle Curatolo
Lois Shores
Shelly Reid
Gonzalo Gomez
Terri Lundberg
Laurian Gesner
Julie Cooter
Erin Andrist
Evelyn Smith
Natalie Brunson
Jason Brunson
Norman Yarger
Merle Clucas
Joan Gillette

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 3

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
South Beloit IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Stillman Valley IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Lake In The Hills IL
Crystal Lake IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Burlington WI
Belvidere IL
Pecatonica IL
Caledonia IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

51
117
54
8
26
6
152
50
85
100
108
48
77

103
15
46

119

120
78

29
59
96
33
14
36
121
112
64
88
62
34
11
124
27
25
149

63

44
49
24
41
11
11
10
45
57
58
46
37
58
65
51
37
37
60
31
36

9
55
10

9
71
63
41
55
48
48
62
33
37
44
58
42
43
79
73
69

F
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16:
33:
17:
18:
34:
19:
20:
21:
35:
22:
36:
37:
38:
23:
24:
39:
25:
26:
27:
28:
40:
41:
29:
30:
31:
42:
32:
33:
34:
43:
35:
36:
37:
38:
39:
40:
44:
45:
46:
41:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

09/15/2018 05:10:19



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Jeff Winternheimer
Deysi Torres
Brian Miller
Jeri Fenske-Chambers
Terri Odell
Fred Kile
Harry Euhus
Candelario Torres
Armando Quinones
Brian Wakeley
Shaun Moore
Trent Henry
Greg Kazmerski
Gonzalo Gomez
Chris Blazer
Tom Lichty
Ben Vaughan
Ted Deboer
Lori Laye
Kimberly Camm
Richard Spencer
Greg Bruno
Scott Andrist
Troy Skwor
Mark Workman
Jill Tranel
Daniel Mcllvanie
Janiece Gehrke
Rodel Rudio
Dennis Dizon
Michael Ellerbroek
Jordan Woloszyn
Doug Turner
Viennah Dizon
Timothy Freiberg
Nick Hernandez
Dorothy Wallheimer
Maggie Remillard
Joseph Woloszyn
Nino Fulbright
Christina Emmert
Xan Milne
Shari Rampenthal
Bridget French
Nan Vodick-Mapes
Nikki Ticknor
Sarah Parker-Scanlon

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 4
Overall Finish List

Default Division

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Rockford IL 138 54 M 1: 1-99
Rockford IL 128 36 F 1: 1-99
Rockford IL 102 57 M 2: 1-99
Davis Junction IL 53 35 F 2: 1-99
Rockford IL 105 57 F 3: 1-99
Davis IL 80 65 M 3: 1-99
Byron IL 52 55 M 4: 1-99
Rockford IL 127 44 M 5: 1-99
Rockford IL 109 52 M 6: 1-99
Loves Park IL 135 43 M 7: 1-99

150 48 M 8: 1-99
Rockford IL 72 30 M 9: 1-99
Loves Park IL 76 53 M 10: 1-99
Belvidere IL 64 48 M 11: 1-99
Machesney Park IL 20 34 M 12: 1-99
Monroe Center IL 7 55 M 13: 1-99
Rockton IL 131 41 M 14: 1-99
Mokena IL 40 60 M 15: 1-99
Cherry Valley IL 87 57 F 4: 1-99
Rockford IL 30 47 F 5. 1-99
Rockford IL 125 58 M 16: 1-99
Belvidere IL 24 50 M 17: 1-99
Rockford IL 13 49 M 18: 1-99
Rockford IL 123 42 M 19: 1-99
Rockford IL 143 40 M 20: 1-99
Rockfordrockford 1L 129 35 F 6: 1-99
Rock City IL 101 64 M 21: 1-99
Rockford IL 60 43 F 7. 1-99
Rockford IL 116 39 M 22: 1-99
Rockford IL 43 44 M 23: 1-99
Roscoe IL 48 37 M 24: 1-99
Rockford IL 141 13 M 25: 1-99
Rockford IL 130 51 M 26: 1-99

153 43 F 8: 1-99
Machesney Park IL 55 39 M 27: 1-99
Roscoe IL 73 27 M 28: 1-99
Rockford IL 136 36 F 9: 1-99
Rockford IL 113 42 F 10: 1-99
Rockford IL 142 13 M 29: 1-99
Rockford IL 58 12 M 30: 1-99
Rockford IL 51 44 F 11: 1-99
Loves Park IL 103 51 F 12: 1-99
Beloit WI 110 56 F 13: 1-99
Rockford IL 56 40 F 14: 1-99
Rockford IL 61 61 F 15: 1-99
Rockford IL 126 33 F 16: 1-99
Rockford IL 8 41 F 17: 1-99

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1

09/15/2018 05:11:27



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Name
Anthony Laye
Jessica Maveus
Susan Ellsworth
James Wright
Tom Baker
Hanna Fleming
Tim O'Connell
Kairo Brunson
Anna Ellerbroek
Brandon Pierce
Brian Barthel
Phil Keating
Carol Wilson
James Scanlon
Brad Lauman
Jill McCurdy
Emily Keilback
Jenelle Curatolo
Shelly Reid
Lois Shores
Joyce Sevarino
Kaitlyn Sevarino
Susan Conant
Terri Lundberg
Tim Burns
Richard Apple
Erin Andrist
Lauren Andrist
Evelyn Smith

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 4

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City

Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL
Stillman Valley IL
Machesney Park IL
Machesney Park IL
South Beloit 1L
Crystal Lake IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Burlington WiI
Rockton IL

Lake In The Hills IL
Crystal Lake IL
Loves Park IL
Pecatonica IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

86
98
50
145

54
104
26
46
108
15
77

117
85
100
78
36
112
121
119
120
33
88
29
14
11
12
124

57
38
45
34
75
24
42
11
37
46
37
58
65
49
57
58
36
41
48
55
60
31
71
62
55
63
44
11
58

M
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31:
18:
19:
32:
33:
20:
34:
35:
21:
36:
37:
38:
22:
39:
40:
23:
24:
25:
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
31:
41:
42:
32:
33:
34:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

09/15/2018 05:11:27



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Nino Fulbright
Mark Workman
Shaun Moore
Brian Wakeley
Jeff Winternheimer
Candelario Torres
Michael Ellerbroek
Armando Quinones
Brian Miller
Joseph Woloszyn
Jordan Woloszyn
Greg Bruno
Reese Kohnle
Tom Lichty
Gonzalo Gomez
Greg Kazmerski
Troy Skwor
Brandon Pierce
Timothy Freiberg
Deysi Torres
Chris Blazer
Harry Euhus
James Wright
Terri Odell
Trent Henry
Jessica Maveus
Janiece Gehrke
Gabrielle Kohnle
Daniel Mcllvanie

Jeri Fenske-Chambers

Fred Kile

Sarah Parker-Scanlon

Ted Deboer
Dennis Dizon
Doug Turner
Kaitlyn Sevarino
Jill McCurdy
Xan Milne

Ely Keilback
James Scanlon
Kimberly Camm
Richard Spencer
Scott Andrist
Camryn Maveus
Jonah Woloszyn
Bridget French
Angelina Blazer

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 5

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Monroe Center IL
Belvidere IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Byron IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rock City IL
Davis Junction IL
Davis IL
Rockford IL
Mokena IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Crystal Lake IL
Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

58
143
150
135
138
127

48
109
102
142
141

24

6
7

64

76
123
108

55
128

20

52
145
105

72

98

60
152
101

53

80

40
43
130
120
100
103

117
30
125
13
96
139
56
19

12
40
48
43
54
44
37
52
57
13
13
50
11
55
48
53
42
46
39
36
34
55
34
57
30
38
43
10
64
35
65
41
60
44
51
31
58
51

9
49
a7
58
49

9

9
40
12

M
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11-12
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54
40-44
35-39
50-54
55-59
13-14
13-14
50-54
11-12
55-59
45-49
50-54
40-44
45-49
35-39
35-39
30-34
55-59
30-34
55-59
30-34
35-39
40-44
9-10
60-64
35-39
65-69
40-44
60-64
40-44
50-54
30-34
55-59
50-54
9-10
45-49
45-49
55-59
45-49
9-10
9-10
40-44
11-12

09/15/2018 05:12:48



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Dorothy Wallheimer
Maggie Remillard
Lori Laye
Nikki Ticknor
Phil Keating
Richard Apple
Tim O'Connell
Rodel Rudio
Deangello Davis
Thorin Brunson
Kairo Brunson
Tom Baker
Maddie Fulbright
Shari Rampenthal
Viennah Dizon
Kayla Blazer
Melody Wright
Christina Emmert
Jill Tranel
Ben Vaughan
Jasper Vaughan
Zamarriona Davis
Brad Lauman
Anthony Laye
Nan Vodick-Mapes
Hanna Fleming
Emma Andrist
Susan Conant
Brian Barthel
Carol Wilson
Jj Wright
Susan Ellsworth
Jenelle Curatolo
Ka'Myra Henderson
Lois Shores
Shelly Reid
Jonathan Woloszyn
Merle Clucas
Joyce Sevarino
Terri Lundberg
Arthur Wright
Emily Keilback
Erin Andrist
Lauren Andrist
Tim Burns
Marqg Hart
Evelyn Smith

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 5

Overall Finish List

Default Division

City

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Crystal Lake IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Beloit WiI

Machesney Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockfordrockford 1L
Rockton IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL

South Beloit 1L
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Stillman Valley IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Burlington WI
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Lake In The Hills IL
Pecatonica IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

136
113
87
126
77
14
104
116
38
28
26

57
110
153

21
147

51
129
131
132

39

85

86

61

54

10

33

15

146
50
36
69

121

112

140

119
88
144
78
11
12
29
66
124

36
42
57
33
58
63
42
39
11

8
11
75
11
56
43
10

8
44
35
41

9

5
57
57
61
24
12
71
37
65

7
45
41

8
55
48

6
73
60
62

5
36
44
11
55

7
58

F
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35-39
40-44
55-59
30-34
55-59
60-64
40-44
35-39
11-12
1-8
11-12
75-79
11-12
55-59
40-44
9-10
1-8
40-44
35-39
40-44
9-10
1-8
55-59
55-59
60-64
20-24
11-12
70-74
35-39
65-69
1-8
45-49
40-44
1-8
55-59
45-49
1-8
70-74
60-64
60-64
1-8
35-39
40-44
11-12
55-59
1-8
55-59

09/15/2018 05:12:49



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Name
Margie Deiter
Lucy Ellerbroek
Xeonnia Henderson
Natalie Brunson
Hailey Maveus
Sofia Rodriguez
Nick Hernandez
Olivia Fulbright
Norman Yarger
Jason Brunson
Malayja Henderson
Richie Lupont
Kathleen Lupont
Poppy Ellerbroek
Anna Ellerbroek
Gerrie Gustafson
Joyce Yarger

5.0 Elimination Race Lap 5

City

Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Roscoe IL

Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL

Roscoe IL

Rockford IL
Belvidere IL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Default Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

42
a7
71
27
97
115
73
59
149
25
70
90
89
49
46
2
151

71
6
4

42
7

10

27

10

79

43
3
3

42
3

37

77

75

F
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10:

2
4
5
9
6:
4:
1
5
2
8
7
6

: 70-74

1-8
1-8

© 40-44

1-8
9-10

1 25-29

9-10

© 75-79
: 40-44

1-8
1-8
40-44
1-8
35-39
75-79
75-79

09/15/2018 05:12:49



